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1 137 18:01:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM MUHANOV DOVLET

SZAKA ISTVAN

RED

BLUE

TKM

HUN

WP 0:5

Referee EST PETERSON JAKOV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AZE

THA

MAR

AUS

AFG

BABANLI ANAR

NAKLAM KARN

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

WADE STEVEN

SULTANI TAMIM

27:30

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE

2 138 18:16:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT QUILES BROTONS JOSE

ZENELI KRENAR

RED

BLUE

ESP

ALB

RSC R3 1:25

Referee CRO GUSTIN EDVARDO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAS

ARG

TKM

TUN

MDA

AMZAH MAZLAN

SERVIDE ROBERTO

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

SASSI HELMI

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

20:16

20:16

20:18

20:16

20:16

RED

3 139 18:31:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT ZHAO YIKUN

OVEZOV SHUKUR

RED

BLUE

CHN

TKM

RSC R1 1:41

Referee MAR ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

CRO

EST

TUN

AUS

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

GUSTIN EDVARDO

PETERSON JAKOV

SASSI HELMI

WADE STEVEN

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE

4 140 18:46:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT VACULA VICTOR

CARFUNJOL ARTEAGA JOSE ..GAB ..

RED

BLUE

MDA

VEN

WP 0:5

Referee ITA VADILONGA LUCA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

AFG

IRL

TKM

ARG

SASSI HELMI

SULTANI TAMIM

MCMAHON PAUL

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

SERVIDE ROBERTO

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE

5 141 19:01:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT OMAR ABDUL

OUMIHA SOFIANE

RED

BLUE

GHA

FRA

WP 0:5

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AUS

KAZ

MAS

AZE

MAR

WADE STEVEN

ALTAYEV ALISHER

AMZAH MAZLAN

BABANLI ANAR

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

27:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

25:30

BLUE

6 142 19:16:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER WAKITA YUTO

SZOT OLIWIER OSKAR

RED

BLUE

JPN

POL

RSC R2 0:24

Referee TKM
MERETNYYAZOV
ISHANGULY

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UZB

TUN

ARG

EST

MDA

BAZAROV UKTAM

SASSI HELMI

SERVIDE ROBERTO

PETERSON JAKOV

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED
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7 143 19:31:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER SARR SHEIKH

KRAMOU CHEMSEDDINE

RED

BLUE

GAM

ALG

ABD R3 1:26

Referee AUS WADE STEVEN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ITA

KAZ

IRL

AFG

CRO

VADILONGA LUCA

ALTAYEV ALISHER

MCMAHON PAUL

SULTANI TAMIM

GUSTIN EDVARDO

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

17:20

BLUE

8 144 19:46:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER PALACIO CHRISTIANN

TALAIBEKOV ZHAKSHYLYK

RED

BLUE

VEN

KGZ

WP 5:0

Referee AZE BABANLI ANAR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AFG

SRB

ARG

EST

TUN

SULTANI TAMIM

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

SERVIDE ROBERTO

PETERSON JAKOV

SASSI HELMI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

9 145 20:01:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE RITZAKIS THODORIS

ZEBRA SSENYANGE ISAAC

RED

BLUE

GRE

UGA

RSC R2 0:14

Referee CRO GUSTIN EDVARDO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

MAS

KAZ

MAR

AUS

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

AMZAH MAZLAN

ALTAYEV ALISHER

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

WADE STEVEN

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

BLUE

10 146 20:16:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE MADIEV ESKERKHAN

MORTLEY KYGHAN

RED

BLUE

GEO

LCA

RSC R2 1:24

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AFG

EST

ARG

TUN

TKM

SULTANI TAMIM

PETERSON JAKOV

SERVIDE ROBERTO

SASSI HELMI

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

RED

11 147 20:31:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE GOMA NAFITAL AFONSO

RADZIONAU ALIAKSANDR

RED

BLUE

ANG

BLR

WP 0:5

Referee IRL MCMAHON PAUL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AUS

ITA

MAR

UZB

THA

WADE STEVEN

VADILONGA LUCA

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

BAZAROV UKTAM

NAKLAM KARN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE

12 148 20:46:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE ARBOLEDA CHALA JHONATAN

ARIAS MIGUEL ANGEL

RED

BLUE

COL

DOM

RSC R1 1:27

Referee TUN SASSI HELMI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AZE

TKM

MAS

CRO

MDA

BABANLI ANAR

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

AMZAH MAZLAN

GUSTIN EDVARDO

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

RED
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13 149 21:01:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE YACOUBA LAOUALI BARO ..MOHA ....

RUSTAMBEK-UULU NURADIN

RED

BLUE

NIG

KGZ

RSC R1 0:07

Referee THA NAKLAM KARN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MDA

AUS

SRB

MAR

CRO

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

WADE STEVEN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

GUSTIN EDVARDO

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE
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